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National Advisory Board for Exceptional Children

membership roster

	Member
	Representative Category
	Term 
	End Date

	Dr. Jonathan Stout 
Lemont, PA

jstout1@lhup.edu 

Woodman340@gmail.com
	Teachers of Children with Disabilities
and Service Provider
	3 Years 
	3/2018

	Dr. Juan Portley, Chair
Santa Fe, NM

j.portley@hotmail.com
	Service Providers and State Interagency Councils
	3 Years 
	7/2017

	Dr. Rosemarie Smith Dugi, Vice Chair
Billings, MT

rdugi@msubillings.edu
	Indian Persons with Disabilities
and Indian Parents / Guardians
of Children with Disabilities
	3 Years  
	7/2017

	Carlita Lewis
White River, AZ

Carlita.lewis@bie.edu

	Teachers of Children with Disabilities
and Service Provider
	2 years
	9/2017

	Dr. Delores Ellen Gokee-Rindall

Bayfield, WI
Dee.gokee@redcliff-nsn.gov 
	Tribal Representative
	2 Years
	7/2016

	Dr. Judith Hankes

Oshkosh, WI

hankes@uwosh.edu
	Service Providers
	2 Years
	7/2016

	Delores Childs-Fullen, Secretary
Chandler, AZ
dgjfullen@aol.com
	Indian Parents/Guardians of Children with Disabilities and Teachers of Children with Disabilities 
	3 years
	9/2018

	Paula Sorrell Seanez
Window Rock, AZ

paulaseanez@nndode.org
	Teachers of Children with Disabilities and Bureau Employees Concerned with the education of Children with Disabilities
	2 years
	9/2017

	Dr. Harvey Rude

Loveland, CO 

Harvey.Rude@unco.edu 
	Indian Parents / Guardians of Children with Disabilities
	2 Years 
	7/2016

	Luvette Ann Russell
Tucson, AZ

LAR51046@aol.com
	Indian Parents / Guardians of Children with Disabilities
	3 Years 
	7/2017

	Craig Euneau
Hayward, WI

Craig.euneau@bie.edu

	Indian Parents/Guardians of Children with Disabilities and Teachers of Children with Disabilities
	2 years 
	9/2017

	Christopher G. Bordeaux

Pine Ridge, SD 

cgbordeaux@hotmail.com
	Indian Parents/Guardians of Children with Disabilities and Teachers of Children with Disabilities, Indian persons with Disabilities, Service Providers, Local Education Officials, and tribal Organizations
	2 years 
	9/2017
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